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Date Start End Event Name Location

Wed 03/01/2023 6:30 am 8:00 am MS Baseball Evaluations SFC - Softball Field

Wed 03/08/2023 6:30 am 8:00 am MS Baseball Practice SFC - Softball Field

Fri 03/10/2023 1:00 pm 2:30 pm MS Baseball Practice SFC - Upper Field

Fri 03/17/2023 1:00 pm 2:30 pm MS Baseball Practice SFC - Upper Field

Tue 03/28/2023 3:00 pm 4:00 pm MS Boys Baseball @ SDJA San Diego Jewish Academy

Fri 03/31/2023 4:00 pm 6:00 pm MS Boys Baseball vs Christian SFC - Upper Field

Thu 04/20/2023 3:45 pm 5:45 pm MS Boys Baseball @ Marshall MS Scripps Ranch Community Park
Fri 04/21/2023 3:00 pm 5:00 pm MS Boys Baseball @ LJCD La Jolla Country Day School

Wed 04/26/2023 3:00 pm 5:00 pm MS Boys Baseball @ Bishops Kate Sessions Elementary School
Fri 04/28/2023 4:00 pm 6:00 pm MS Boys Baseball vs Maranatha SFC - Upper Field

Fri 05/05/2023 3:00 pm 5:00 pm MS Boys Baseball @ LJCD La Jolla Country Day School




